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Chastain Meadows 2014, LLC

APPLICANT:

PHONE: 800-815-0078
REPRESENTATIVE: Jarred Elmar
PHONE: 800-815-0078

TITLEHOLDER: Chastain Meadows 2014, LLC

PROPERTY LOCATION:

On the southwest corner

of Roberts Trail and Chastain Meadows Parkway

(2465 Chastain Meadows Parkway).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-21

DATE OF HEARING: 04-11-2018

PRESENT ZONING: GC

LAND LOT(S): 582

DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.71 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PREJUDICE
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) Appllcatlon fbr Varianc'eﬁ

Cobb County \( ZLI
(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: AR Y
Appllcant Cl\"-fl‘d'\- Meadows 'lOH Phone# ? 00-315-0078 E mail QCLN"@WAQVQRQleS\(oJ't/\eU‘“‘
'Iac-red £ lonowr Address 2150 sW /OMﬂil Su)’t 8 Dee,r\é’ old Bﬁ"*[& FL 339‘5’4
(representative’s pame, printed) (street, 01ty state and zip code)
815-0073 E-mailaarn@entvareal cstiode holdinns
(represehtative’ ss1gnz+ —"R THOW CARCH = Comm

/ ) i MY COMMISSION # FF219564 Signed, sealed and delivered in presencg of:
. WIPT  EXPIRES April 12,2019 -
My commission expires: ___| x> wo.com ' ) -

\J Notary Public

Titiebotder (A 05ty Meadoiss My o #_§00-§15- 0078 E-ma@)_‘%\@ Jeut m&i&%‘”—[ﬁ g
Signature T address Qs 5w KOS Suite ldBeh F
(%ddiﬁonal signatures, if needed) (stregg Nefate and zip code) - 33 %(i

“é“l'%‘ THOMAS L. CARCHMAN Q‘ caled and delivered i resel)u:e of:

My commission expires: % '.: RS F‘z:i::w Q‘ (N\/LIA )\
1467;'5984'53 FloridaNow-yServica.com \& .| Notary Public
N4
Present Zoning of Property G C \O
Location 2465 C/\af\lar\’\ /V\.ch/CWJ ék
(street addresg, ‘hcablé nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) ) ?) \&trict / 6 - 5 Yl Size of Tract Acre(s)
Please select the extraordinary and ptional condition(s) to the plece of property in question. The
. condition(s) must be peculiar to the of property 1nvolved -

s .

Size of Property e 7/ 0‘ e of Property &eolr““;’s _Topography of Property F &l’ Other

Does the property or thi@est need a second electrical meter? YES NO X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardshlp Please state hat hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

A ), Yoo _having pocestary  Slanage
In 3 uccoadi®s, / N

7

ype of variance requested: m on Y "/\M/\)L 5 °| n (CSS Hro (g Z_J"'

t
/gﬁ’bh’\ @ (ling

Revised: 03-23-2016



LEGEND

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE -
DE  DRAINAGE EASEMENT
SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
BUILDING SETBACK LINE
REBAR FOUND
IRON PIN PLACED
IRON PIN' FOUND
OPEN TOP FOUND
CRIMP TOP FOUND
RB  REBAR
CB  CATCH BASIN -
UB  JUNCTION 80X
HEAD .WALL
POINT OF BEGINNING
‘MH  MAN HOLE
RIGHT—OF—WAY
PP POWER POLE

"LL  LAND LOT

M MEASURED
D DEED

PLAT
IRRIGATION CONTROL VALVE
Y1 YARD INLET

CURRENT ZONING RA—4
COBB COUNTY .

FRONT SETBACK = 25
SIDE SETBACK = 5
REAR SETBACK = 20
MAX IMPERVIOUS = 45%

ZONING -PER PLAT
(Z-70-93)

FRONT = 20'

"SIDE = 5' MIN 15’ BETWEEN
STRUCTURES -

| REAR =

= 30 _

IMPERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS

HOUSE = 2,078 S.F.
DRIVEWAY = 605 S.F.
CONCRETE = 860 S.F.
WALLS = 37 SF.
SIDEWALK =38 SF. .
STOOP = 32 SiF.
A/C PADS = 16 SJF.
STEPS = 23 SF.

- ROCK =223 S.F.

STONE PAD = 14 SF.
BRIDGE = 35.S.F.
-PLAY SET = 19 SF.
SHED = 75 SiF.
'FOUNTAIN = 31.7 S.F.
GRAVEL = 384.76 S.F.
M =1SF

AREA
9,280. sq.ft.
0.21 acres

SHEET 1 OF

'TOTAL LOT COVERAGE = :4,472.46 S F. (48 197)

2

V-22 . —
(2018) [TABLE 1 - 1
CU US |.CHORD. BEARING : .

0 | 34.871IN8B413'44"E | (P=M)

C“\ o] "\_\
IS S _

FEB - ¢ 2018
J<S) COBB CO. CoMM. DEV. AGENG :
E 7O SSMH ZONING DIVISION ENY

P.0.B. 380.88'(P)
ALONG R/W TO R/W
OF COLLETON DRIVE . .
* NO MONUMENT FOUND

MAGNETIC

GRAPHIC SCALE A
30 .o 5 30 * e "o

( IN FEET )
-11ncl_1=30 ft.

9100081 3NN 8on

FIELD DATE 11,/10/2018

OWNER / PURCHASER ] 1 " . ';
’ - LUIZ GONCALVES SCALE = 30

|eano or_516

16th oistRiCT . 2nd SEcTON * COBB counw GEORGIA

or 30

BLOCK - UNIT AREA OF LOT: 9 280 S.F.

SUBDIVISION COLLETON PLANTATION PHASE 1 & 2

PLAT B0OOK _16Q -, PAGE _66

AL MATTERS PERTAINING
TO TITLE ARE EXCEPTED

'Z_SOLAR LAND SURVEYING COMPANY =

P.0. BOX 723993 ATLANTA, GEORGIA 31139-0993

150 n
I'DLAT BOOK PAGE

TELEPHONE (770) 794—9055 FAX (770)794-9052




APPLICANT: Luiz Goncalves

PHONE: 678-851-4090

REPRESENTATIVE: Bill Graves

PHONE: 678-845-5890

TITLEHOLDER: Luiz Goncalves

PROPERTY LOCATION: At the southern terminus

of Stansbury Drive, west of Colleton Drive

(828 Stansbury Drive).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-22
DATE OF HEARING: 04-11-2018
PRESENT ZONING: RA-4

516

LAND LOT(S):

DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.21 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

1) Waive the rear setback from the required 30 feet to 17 feet; 2) increase the

maximum allowable impervious surface from 40% to 48.19%; and 3) waive the rear setback for an accessory structure

under 144 square feet (approximately 80 square foot shed) from the required five (5) feet to two (2) feet.
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ECEIVE

FEB -6 2018

EV.AGENCY -(type-or print clearly) ApplicationNo. _ V-2 L
B CO.COMM. D . .
OO ONING DIVISION HearingDate: _¢-J/-/8
Applicant _Luiz’Goncalves Phone# {678)851-4080  F.mail 'pggusa@hotmail.com
Bilt Graves -Address 8065 Eagle Lake: Vi, Cumming, GA: 30028
(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and. zip code). »
Phone # 678-845-5850 . E—mall ’bgraves“f;az@gmail‘sé'&?i}-
me— NN N
| - Signed, scaled and gdifefyd iy presepegiofy’ . -
5 N
My.commission expires: A?(Li\ 28, 20\9 2 AR
W NotazyBuh]lc%
- T —
Titleholder : Luiz Goncalves, / Phone # _(676)851-4890 E mail lpggusa@homan com
Address: 828 Stansbury: Drive. Manetta GA. 30066 .
o (EMEL c“-y:’smtﬁ andmp gy 3 _/‘ J :

Signed, sealed:and delivpfd i piesy

‘My.commission expires: AP ol 28 , 20\9 v : ::
\( =\~ Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property RA-# — =
Location 828 Stansbury Drive, Marietta:GA 30066
. {steet address, if apphcable, nearest mtmsecnon. ete.)

-Please -select the. extraordinary -and exceptional -condition(s) to: the. piece.-of . property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to:the piece of property involved.

_‘Size-of Property ‘Shape-of Property,___Topography-of Property Other X
: :;gerQchxthQ-p;operty-,prfthis-tgqumt need a-second-electrical meter? YES _ NO X ..

“The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
«determine that :applying the terms . .of the, Z@mn ; Qridinance without the variance would create an unneccssary_

hardship. Please state what hardship would: ‘be:created by following the normal terms of the.ordinance: -
. _This'house.was- built in 1990. | purchased the:praperty in 2015.and the seller did not disclosethe fact that the:screened porch which

_ IS atiached to the rear of the-hause encroached into:the-20" rear ya:d sethack approximately 2:6"{ See current survey/plat attached).
Since. thisis a petmanent structure and it would be extremely costly and a. handship for me. 10 either remove or modrfy this section :
“-of my house to be in-compliance:with ,thefsetback.mquuemen_t, lam .mqueshng that.ﬂussvanance he,:g:ante,d tome.”

"Li\st type-of variance requested: Waive the rear setback requirement from-the: required 20 feetto 17 feet..

Revised: 03-23-2016
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APPLICANT: Tammy S. Clark

PETITION No.: V-23

PHONE: 404-234-4959

DATE OF HEARING: 04-11-2018

REPRESENTATIVE: James Philip Burns

PRESENT ZONING: R-20

PHONE: 404-788-1510

LAND LOT(S): 769

TITLEHOLDER: Tammy S. Clark

DISTRICT: 17

PROPERTY LOCATION:

On the west side of Hills

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.45 acres

Lane Drive, east of West Lane Drive

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(2285 Hills Lane Drive).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

Waive the side setback from the required 10 feet to six (6) feet adjacent to the northeast

property line.
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r\AW ication for Variance
bb County \.1%
FEB -8 2[]18 i Application No. __ 2—'

ype or print clearly)
? COBB CO-Co.. Hearmg Date: g-1]-) Q(

ZOKING Divigljs
Applicant WMmq ‘ 3" WC{ k Phone#(‘ gagé‘t 4 iWE mall-fémmlll/nl 55 @9!’”@/ / CO/’?"

EN S¢. %,

Jawmes Ph e R pragh d&‘e’&“.e e
(representative’ s name, prmte ) :s}.

/zw 2ar=17 N

(representatiﬂ s signature)

My commission expires: 25 NARCYH 1.0V %

\ [1] ‘ l l l [ ¥ ] [‘
W eEN So %
Titleholder ,/ ey vy, C / ar K Phone\#‘ \'E..m- oes 6‘ %,

Signatu ' / ‘ 7 ’g@m s bne DfSC ?W é:?().?oogo

= 3 ﬂ;&re'& thy state and zip code)
== Yo 2918
X7
&, ,"'.L.B C.Q;..' .
My commission expires: ‘=5 WWRUA 2.0\® %, ,07.'4 H;. W)  \NCANK
"';M""“\\\‘ O Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property _ A ¢ < v s Fia )

Location 2‘2{{5 Hi)lg Lane DF SE Sweyrna (oA 30080

(street address, if applicable; nearest mterﬁecnon etc.)

Land Lot(s) 7 @0 District / '7 Size of Tract . 2 5 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property, in questibn. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property [0, 3025 PShape of Property Topography of Property _ /6 //x 71’ Other
Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank) ~
& _ave. Frvying 7p_a ra L
Frel Ty n cac +oFA +.

. e
List type of variance requested: ny [N }O the /0 g 2v F/’ 2 lon &

Revised: November 18, 2015





